
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 davidehettiarachchige@gm
ail.com

Davide Hettiarachchige yes lrX0x9a4Jw742c.

2 irenelorvetti@gmail.com Irene Lorvetti yes lrX0x9RulAs4VM.

3 alessia.rauso05@gmail.co
m

Alessia Rauso yes lrX0x9gMQ8cEP2.

4 giosimpaticone@gmail.com Giorgio Borsani yes lrX0x98zasgl1L.

5 mirandaaj47@gmail.com Miranda Alikaj yes lrX0x9jXGLWNYt.

6 ale5.barolo@gmail.com Alessandro Barolo yes lrX0x9dEWPSENg.

7 pilaviina@gmail.com Ina Pilavi yes lrX0x9IUfFv8Ew.

8 C.passerini@virgilio.it Laura Guadagnini yes lrX0x9dhnGaDl7.

9 Laura.guadagnini@virgilio.i
t

Riccardo Passerini yes lrX0x9OOLw7txX.

10 R.passerini5@virgilio.it Chiara Passerini yes lrX0x9n8g9UjQU.

11 lauraf.mail20@gmail.com Laura Fogliata yes lrX0x9wMZu1D7K.

12 achille.monica@alice.it Monica Poletti yes lrX0x9vzrScJiM.

13 carolinacolombo06@gmail.
com

carolina colombo yes lrX0x9kSiWo4hL.

14 chiara.messori06@gmail.c
om

Chiara Messori yes lrX0x9y9wPQicX.

15 giorgiocorbetta3@gmail.co
m

giorgio gorbetta yes lrX0x9on9gTiwn.
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17 francesca.veronelli06@gm
ail.com

francesca veronelli yes lrX0x9s6VsOhxO.

18 Caludizon3@gmail.com Luca Vincenzo Oncia yes lrX0x92Xa9FUUJ.

19 andreaforni2006@gmail.co
m

Andrea Forni yes lrX0x929ol9Efr.

20 grimaldim898@gmail.com Marco Grimaldi yes lrX0x9fkLoV6uE.

21 axdoria@gmail.com Edoardo gianluca Ghezzi yes lrX0x9pvUzrfV9.

22 riccardo.caudano@4-tek.it FILIPPO CAUDANO yes lrX0x9rA3tILcq.

23 merli.marta@cegadda.com marta merli yes lrX0x9I04qZlOl.

24 matipapillo2005@gmail.co
m

matilde papillo yes lrX0x9kDAY5NZX.

25 mayagent2005@gmail.com Maya Gentilucci yes lrX0x9OZ5d1wKo.

26 beatdl05@gmail.com Beatrice Dalla Longa yes lrX0x9NVApEs3X.

27 gracetoby11@gmail.com Sofia Moro yes lrX0x9KFApXBSP.

28 sofiamuollo04@gmail.com Sofia Muollo yes lrX0x9N0JPCETw.

29 mortarino.giulia.studente@i
stitutomoreschi.edu.it

Giulia Mortarino yes lrX0x9MtMcaibX.

30 laura.facchetti@tin.it pietro mauri yes lrX0x9WqxsS0mm.

31 chiara.miniscalco06@gmail
.com

Chiara Miniscalco yes lrX0x9Okqh69oF.

32 info@pizzoni.net chiara pizzoni yes lrX0x9jDRMHkLy.

33 silviamiglioli66@gmail.com silvia miglioli yes lrX0x9qPHRxWuy.

34 gaiapreatoni@gmail.com Gaia Preatoni yes lrX0x955KnzKl2.

35 alicetesta2403@gmail.com Alice Testa yes lrX0x9mmbNxOLG.
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36 matyp0305@gmail.com Matilde Porta yes lrX0x945trpBJm.

37 facchetti.laura66@gmail.co
m

laura facchetti yes lrX0x9u6N837KD.

38 mauri.alberto64@gmail.co
m

alberto mauri yes lrX0x9ZmG8P1ES.

39 caldaroni.sofia@cegadda.c
om

Sofia Caldaroni yes lrX0x9ZllDk8xk.

40 crisinbus@gmail.com cristiano pizzoni yes lrX0x9lyy4diNY.

41 martina.magarelli@icloud.c
om

Martina Magarelli yes lrX0x94sNC1jev.

42 rbalestra60@gmail.com Roberto Balestra yes lrX0x9ygB39ON3.

43 c.gravaghi@gmail.com Cristina Gravaghi yes lrX0x922ZIzMUJ.

44 s.balestra05@gmail.com Sofia Balestra yes lrX0x95Ua3fBLU.

45 karenmaniego@outlook.it Karen Maniego yes lrX0x9H7zOeVQ2.

46 federicamazzanti@icloud.c
om

GIORGIA MELONI yes lrX0x92zOyPKc5.

47 AleAntelmo05@gmail.com Alessandro Antelmo yes lrX0x9VkOXH5ix.

48 emmaconsiglio31@gmail.c
om

Emma Consiglio yes lrX0x90wjSa1ST.

49 lorella.lumidi@gmail.com LORELLA LUMIDI yes lrX0x9J4TZ8qMn.

50 giugiu.04.gb@gmail.com giulia bianchi yes lrX0x9fc8JfmRe.

51 aantelmo@gmail.com ANTONIO ANTELMO yes lrX0x961CLrXdi.

52 patricia.radaicovici@gmail.
com

Patricia Ana Radaicovici yes lrX0x9oED8UGh4.

53 arianna.caliri@gmail.com Arianna Caliri yes lrX0x9daGq665K.
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54 lele05022005@gmail.com DANIELE LAVEZZARI yes lrX0x9q01faORx.

55 samuelebasilico093@gmail
.com

Samuele Basilico yes lrX0x97Hgd7bcQ.

56 mitrafanavapolina@gmail.c
om

Palina Mitrafanava yes lrX0x9JnmbZM0f.

57 Giannahoncharova@gmail.
com

Snizhana Bernasconi Honcharova yes lrX0x9A0tZRKc4.

58 ludovica.saudino@gmail.co
m

Ludovica Saudino yes lrX0x929VoZMrM.

59 miccoli.aurora@cegadda.c
om

Aurora Miccoli yes lrX0x9O0WcXtKw.

60 chia.candiani@gmail.com Chiara Candiani yes lrX0x93Wut4HXF.

61 miriam.prudenzano.famigli
a@gmail.com

Miriam Prudenzano yes lrX0x9RfRlPX2Q.

62 mulasilaria5@gmail.com Ilaria Mulas yes lrX0x99myli6NC.

63 dilaria166@gmail.com Ilaria De Stefano yes lrX0x98fCRvpmF.

64 veronelli.riccardo@gmail.c
om

Riccardo Veronelli yes lrX0x9HCUeSwyt.

65 Lisoni.martina@cegadda.c
om

Martina Lisoni yes lrX0x9LVKtGGrX.

66 kristjang536@gmail.com kristjan gjoni yes lrX0x9LzKHmduD.

67 and.sala2006@gmail.com Andrea Sala yes lrX0x9tosB6GgX.

68 marco.colombo.wm@gmail
.com

Marco Colombo yes lrX0x9YpZm7WHM.

69 andreas.isola2006@gmail.
com

Andreas Isola yes lrX0x9EVmMGFDP.
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70 alessiobrucato7@gmail.co
m

Alessio Brucato yes lrX0x99gCiJskp.

71 paolococozzella@gmail.co
m

paolo cocozzella yes lrX0x9fN0jIaCj.

72 giulianovincenzo15@gmail.
com

Vincenzo Giuliano yes lrX0x9hrTAuNXJ.

73 mattia.marconi14@gmail.c
om

Mattia Marconi yes lrX0x9WnVWeDk8.

74 alessandro.vera05@icloud.
com

Jose Alessandro Vera yes lrX0x96dp4q5we.

75 dibenedettopia1@gmail.co
m

Pia Di Benedetto yes lrX0x9PoZJn0lJ.

76 moreschigretaa@gmail.co
m

greta moreschi yes lrX0x97yTeW71k.

77 arhameayman@gmail.com Ayman Arhame yes lrX0x972kuFvUe.

78 cristinaa.deras@gmail.com Cristina Deras yes lrX0x99YIIS4sm.

79 emily.tabacco06@gmail.co
m

Emily Tabacco yes lrX0x9MRNIyjHb.

80 carlottamagenes@gmail.co
m

carlotta magenes yes lrX0x9oEsRJBz7.

81 miriamantonini551@gmail.
com

Miriam Antonini yes lrX0x92I6ARr1R.

82 giovanni.trabucchi@gmail.c
om

Giovanni Trabucchi yes lrX0x9dzDbAMOc.

83 mstorchio@gmail.com Mattia Sergio Torchio yes lrX0x9Al0gD6KY.

84 jacksilano05@gmail.com Giacomo Silano yes lrX0x9b21iDOck.
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86 regina.queen71@gmail.co
m

LAURA MENIN yes lrX0x9HVdf1LPX.

87 carmen.petrungaro@mero
ni.edu.it

Carmen Petrungaro yes lrX0x9kKoZtCcr.

88 matteodimingo@gmail.com Matteo Di Mingo yes lrX0x9lcO8rWax.

89 cracco.caterina@gmail.co
m

Caterina Cracco yes lrX0x91v5HTXxV.

90 simo.santo006@gmail.com Simone Santoro yes lrX0x9iDwf1J8X.

91 hukevin1223@gmail.com Kevin Hu yes lrX0x9rliohZf4.

92 Lombam05@gmail.com Mattia Lombardini yes lrX0x9uc4I2jpn.

93 lombaf@hotmail.it FRANCO LOMBARDINI yes lrX0x9oDmsMmRb.

94 glo_gloria@hotmail.it Gloria Panzeri yes lrX0x9TrALCn5V.

95 luca.monti@meroni.edu.it Luca Monti yes lrX0x9DBfGMSUu.

96 huhuopo13@gmail.com Huopo Hu yes lrX0x90NCvAiJE.

97 riccardogioiosa05@gmail.c
om

Riccardo Gioiosa yes lrX0x9bBG1EpWy.

98 kelisbacaramos@gmail.co
m

Kelis Baca Ramos yes lrX0x9SGFbdZXE.

99 sofi.dauria11@gmail.com Sofia D'Auria yes lrX0x9EYebnynl.

100 samsam18lele@gmail.com samuele bertoletti yes lrX0x9jzNdMSzO.

101 shamiratuero05@gmail.co
m

Shamira Tuero bastidas yes lrX0x9m30oLt5R.

102 Alessandro.zulian@meroni.
edu.it

Alessandro Zulian yes lrX0x94JHgHO1j.

103 bea.intra@libero.it Beatrice Intra yes lrX0x91DbHeYeX.
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104 alemuca05@gmail.com Alessandro Muca yes lrX0x9x3xccDKO.

105 vasiesamalia78@gmail.co
m

Amalia Vasies yes lrX0x93qwbFY1K.

106 vasiesamalia78@yahoo.co
m

Mattia Califfo yes lrX0x9XewyZOPf.

107 caterina.volpe05@gmail.co
m

caterina volpe yes lrX0x93sGGjEUN.

108 lekaaurora25@gmail.com Aurora Leka yes lrX0x9nnneHiWU.

109 daria.panoni@icloud.com Daria Panoni yes lrX0x9m45377Y5.

110 silvia.gandolfi06@gmail.co
m

Silvia Gandolfi yes lrX0x9rYXnIChg.

111 edoardomodena2005@gm
ail.com

Edoardo Modena yes lrX0x9VfkA23yO.

112 nadiaolla06@gmail.com nadia olla yes lrX0x98RJs4a9v.

113 alice.lorini06@gmail.com Alice Lorini yes lrX0x93Q6xuJVi.

114 Rosyciampa@tiscali.it Rosella Ciampa yes lrX0x9V9yobmGR.

115 chiadorichia@gmail.com chiara dorigo yes lrX0x9jt02QYmQ.

116 irene@luggeri.it Irene Luggeri yes lrX0x9PDRYMaXp.

117 malapontezoe@gmail.com zoe malaponte yes lrX0x9uOPinQ6S.

118 keryllove.nguetsop20@lscg
alilei.it

keryllove nguetsop yes lrX0x9pIOoGz0G.

119 fede05yumi@gmail.com Federica Bardelli yes lrX0x9P4ObaxzB.

120 chiaraaugustin@gmail.com Chiara Augustin yes lrX0x9rp9Sutad.

121 alessandra.laudani@stude
nti.ipscavalieri.it

Alessandra Laudani yes lrX0x9aUqwHTTz.
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122 elena.ronchi71@gmail.com Chiara Invernizzi yes lrX0x9ALFT7cmT.

123 roby.ripamonti05@gmail.co
m

Roberto Ripamonti yes lrX0x9ALVnQ1Rv.

124 melissacazzaniga05@gmai
l.com

Melissa Cazzaniga yes lrX0x9lQ6gtQCb.

125 nammuni.rebecca@icloud.
com

Rebecca Silva Nammuni yes lrX0x9Fk02oO8c.

126 aliyah.deleon@studenti.ips
cavalieri.it

Keith De Leon yes lrX0x9ZsrOB7Ew.

127 cullurachiara3@gmail.com Chiara Cullura’ yes lrX0x9lbStrrgD.

128 susannamanzoni.06@gmai
l.com

Susanna Manzoni yes lrX0x92JiWNyf1.

129 saronnielena015@gmail.co
m

Elena Saronni yes lrX0x9EfzrjKHU.

130 giovannisaronni@gmail.co
m

Giovanni Saronni yes lrX0x96IYUDrhR.

131 eliboni02@gmail.com Elisa Bonizzi yes lrX0x93ttjs7EQ.

132 aloisematteo18@gmail.co
m

Matteo Aloise yes lrX0x94S5vhVD6.

133 elisacostigliolo@gmail.com Elisa costigliolo yes lrX0x9Y9av8yLH.

134 any15marzo@gmail.com anita alvarez yes lrX0x9IuJ1rkVq.

135 emanuele.ebale@gmail.co
m

Emanuele Ebale yes lrX0x9hS8IsUb3.

136 cecilia.belli12@gmail.com Cecilia Belli yes lrX0x9jjsMtvwF.

137 gabriele.ebale@gmail.com Gabriele Ebale yes lrX0x9XK4eiYY5.
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139 Crigreco060@gmail.com Cristian Greco yes lrX0x9cjCYb4Bj.

140 alefaucera@gmail.com Alessandra Faucera yes lrX0x9bK9qoKa8.

141 giuliagallicoffetti@gmail.co
m

Giulia Galli yes lrX0x9eigli1zo.

142 marta.velaj.mv@gmail.com Marta Velaj yes lrX0x98DQ58Ex7.

143 alibertichiara05@gmail.co
m

Chiara Aliberti yes lrX0x9qQEDhibq.

144 auroraformis05@gmail.co
m

Aurora Formis yes lrX0x9N0Jin57m.

145 ilariab2205@libero.it Ilaria Bonofiglio yes lrX0x9HMObRq4V.

146 lorichieff@gmail.com Lorenzo Chieffallo yes lrX0x9h7CVttPW.

147 zaccaria.farinella@gmail.co
m

Zaccaria Farinella yes lrX0x9Qk2KQb9S.

148 beatriceretta@gmail.com Beatrice Retta yes lrX0x9M1Gziv5h.

149 Cavalaglifrancesca@gmail.
com

Francesca Cavalagli yes lrX0x9F00GifdM.

150 martina@anemone.it Martina Frigerio yes lrX0x9Na93a7x3.

151 tronconisofi2006@gmail.co
m

sofia tronconi yes lrX0x9HlxXdvVg.

152 silviacrippa06@gmail.com Silvia Crippa yes lrX0x9umKMJ4WK.

153 beatrice150406@gmail.co
m

Beatrice Cozza yes lrX0x9ND1veLzX.

154 andrea.bigatti06@gmail.co
m

Andrea Bigatti yes lrX0x9T8x1HsYp.

155 auroranigro006@gmail.co
m

Aurora Nigro yes lrX0x9pg1dk6Ki.
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156 mery.ferrario14@gmail.co
m

Maria Ferrario yes lrX0x9fWfGmkwX.

157 Lucreepii06@gmail.com Lucrezia Pizzocri yes lrX0x97ourNDNK.

158 veronica.reina74@gmail.co
m

Veronica Reina yes lrX0x9aOydMDt6.

159 giada.negretti@gmail.com Giada Sofia Negretti yes lrX0x9Rn8yXaSH.

160 giulio.barlocco@gmail.com Giulio Barlocco yes lrX0x9EdLQ4cH8.

161 morandialberto06@gmail.c
om

Alberto Morandi yes lrX0x9gBiTybvj.

162 silviatonelli2005@gmail.co
m

silvia tonelli yes lrX0x90VPbHpcb.

163 sofiatomasi06@gmail.com Sofia Tomasi yes lrX0x9r3gkZUpJ.

164 giuliabelloni2006@gmail.co
m

Giulia Belloni yes lrX0x9vaR6c4Zq.

165 nicolopelizzari06@gmail.co
m

Nicolò Pelizzari yes lrX0x9ZcSNvwI3.

166 chiarabt05@gmail.com Chiara Butti yes lrX0x9k9Hs4iod.

167 Giada.bozzi06@gmail.com Giaga Bozzi yes lrX0x9Bxa7KaNY.

168 elenasardelli21@gmail.co
m

Elena Cecilia Sardelli yes lrX0x9pWGLpLjC.

169 bordascolisa@gmail.com Lisa Bordasco yes lrX0x9xRbsF4dg.

170 vialardiriccardo@gmail.co
m

Alessia Vialardi yes lrX0x9Mmyw6sM1.

171 albogiorgia00@gmail.com Giorgia Albo yes lrX0x94OCbqUtY.

172 ryslana.ratyshna@gmail.co
m

Ruslana Ratushna yes lrX0x9mhljErQY.
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173 sarahsimone05@gmail.co
m

sarah simone yes lrX0x9n0fLWUXI.

174 marta.cat06@gmail.com marta cataldi yes lrX0x9RN7UNAo6.

175 marcoprf07@gmail.com Marco Perfetti yes lrX0x9bAqerxK2.

176 andreaprf@libero.it Andrea Perfetti yes lrX0x9sHZnKDIB.

177 lisarocca06@gmail.com Lisa Rocca yes lrX0x9DCBvjAFE.

178 leonardoperego05@gmail.
com

Leonardo Perego yes lrX0x9PWawf6hQ.

179 oscarpaganoni@gmail.com Steeven Paganoni yes lrX0x9V0ZQRTz2.

180 arianna.nava.2005@gmail.
com

Arianna Nava yes lrX0x9sD67fcPX.

181 martina.malagugini@gmail.
com

Martina Malagugini yes lrX0x9P1NcqInO.

182 laportael@gmail.com Elisa La Porta yes lrX0x9h5lATWxy.

183 cmrossi744@gmail.com Marta Rossi yes lrX0x9ysfXgf1S.

184 mattia.manzetti.23@gmail.
com

Matilde Manzetti yes lrX0x9geLDviwX.

185 ludovica.corti@liceomanzo
nilecco.net

Ludovica Corti yes lrX0x96CD6FF9p.

186 golfsei72@gmail.com Marco Valentini yes lrX0x9sSo4pFpQ.

187 carola.lucchini10@gmail.co
m

Carola Lucchini yes lrX0x9Eir1iQd5.

188 luca.olgiati02@gmail.com LUCA OLGIATI yes lrX0x9P8d6D4Br.

189 m.conti010906@gmail.com Martina Conti yes lrX0x9Vjefsutb.

190 mattiabombonato2004@g
mail.com

Mattia Bombonato yes lrX0x9M4gOFwce.
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191 belimarco05@gmail.com Marco Belingheri yes lrX0x9evsgyxz3.

192 k.spadavecchia@finprolom
bardia.it

Katia Spadavecchia yes lrX0x9OHpdXPse.

193 benedetta.marchetti@sangi
useppevigevano.it

Benedetta Marchetti yes lrX0x9N0GB2KsH.

194 florensia.becerradegroote
@gmail.com

Florensia Becerra De Groote yes lrX0x9X8V8oDIw.

195 sahraoui.yousra@cegadda.
com

Yousra Sahraoui yes lrX0x9SqEZO3cX.

196 anna.goi.h44@gmail.com Anna Goi yes lrX0x9A73fdaQi.

197 pier.feli@gmail.com pierantonio raimondi yes lrX0x95niIBuEK.

198 annabuccino@tiscali.it Anna Buccinotti yes lrX0x96iE3hHHv.

199 felicita.brigatti@gmail.com felicita brigatti yes lrX0x9w0EE0NJv.

200 nurra.ylenia.s@iismachiave
lli.com

Ylenia Victoria Nurra yes lrX0x9kzWQDsE0.
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